
1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Sum

L L K+S L K S

1 Joakim Hermansson 5270877 Köping 46 48 44 138 47 41 41 129 267

2 Emil Ala-Kulju 937903 Nyköping 47 44 36 127 47 38 32 117 244

3 Henrik Fredh Tierp-Tolfta 44 39 25 108 47 27 29 103 211

1 Erik Gothilander 1559775 Skultuna 47 43 43 133 48 43 35 126 259

1 Elin Åhlin 745012 Bälgviken 49 49 44 142 48 48 47 143 285

2 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 50 49 45 144 48 45 43 136 280

3 Patrik Johansson 980570 Rommehed 50 48 40 138 50 48 37 135 273

4 Olle Gabrielsson 914798 Rommehed 48 46 43 137 49 48 38 135 272

5 Fredrik Thyberg 1060678 Edsbjörke-Sunne 49 49 40 138 49 45 40 134 272

6 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 48 48 41 137 47 39 48 134 271

1 Mikael Andersson 585382 Gamleby 41 43 41 125 42 44 37 123 248

2 Johan Jürss Eskilstuna 44 46 37 127 0 0 0 0 127

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Sum

L L L L L L

1 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 50 50 49 149 49 50 49 148 297

2 Hans Hägglund 801495 Skultuna 45 48 48 141 47 49 48 144 285

3 Björn Carlsson 1702845 Stockholm Central 47 45 46 138 46 48 47 141 279

1 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 45 45 44 134 47 48 50 145 279

2 Tom Olsson 1100121 Rommehed 47 42 45 134 44 47 46 137 271

1 Gun Tarland 466316 Eslöv 47 48 47 142 48 49 48 145 287

2 Östen Tarland 394838 Eslöv 40 39 44 123 0 0 0 0 123

Klass 65

Klass 70

Klass 75

Omgång 1 Omgång 2

Grundomgång Ställningar REVELJEN 300m 2024

Omgång 1 Omgång 2

Grundomgång Liggande REVELJEN 300m 2024

Klass 3

Klass 4

Klass 55

Klass Elit



Total

10 ligg på 75 sek. Resultat

1 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke-Sunne 48 50 98

2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 48 48 96

3 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 48 47 95

4 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 48 46 94

Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 46 48 94

6 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping 47 46 93

7 Joakim Hermansson Köping 45 45 90

Patrik Johansson Rommehed 45 45 90

9 Erik Gothilander Skultuna 45 42 87

10 Mikael Andersson Gamleby 45 41 86

11 Henrik Fredh Tierp-Tolfta 42 38 80

DNS Johan Jürss Eskilstuna 0

10 ligg på 75 sek. Resultat

1 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 46 47 93

2 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 47 44 91

3 Tom Olsson Rommehed 44 46 90

4 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 47 38 85

5 Gun Tarland Eslöv 44 40 84

6 Björn Carlsson Stockholm Central 43 40 83

DNS Östen Tarland Eslöv 0
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